
Respondent Name 

Skamania County Democrats 

Complainant Name 

Glen Morgan 

Complaint Description 

Glen Morgan reported via the portal 
(Fri, 8 Sep 2023 at 12:06 AM) 
  

To whom it may concern, 
 
It has recently come to  my attention as I was surfing the PDC reports last night that the Skamania County 
Democrats appear to have egregiously violated Washington State’s campaign finance laws (RCW 42.17A).  The 
details of these violations are as follows: 
 
1)  Possible theft of funds, missing money, and secret cash stashes, possible misuse of the disappearing 
funds for someone’s personal use (Violation of RCW 42.17A.445) 
 
In several instances, this secretive party PAC seems to have “vanished” campaign funds.  They could be stolen 
for personal misuse – maybe someone decided to hit the casino and betted poorly on red.  Perhaps someone 
stole these funds and used them at the local pot shop.  Right now, we just don’t know, so only a deep dive into 
the finances of this organization will reveal the truth. 
Let’s start with the final C4 (expenditure report) filed by this crew at the end of the 2000 calendar year 
(See PDC C4 Report # 110004432, attached for staff reference).  Supposedly, according to this report, this 
PAC claims they had $1,998.33 in the bank account (see line 18).  This was as of December 31, 2000, according 
to this PAC.  However, the very next day – January 1, 2021  (See PDC C4 Report #110007908, attached for 
staff reference), this PAC claims they had zero dollars in the bank account?  Where did the $1,998.33 
go?  Nobody knows.  The public clearly doesn’t know, and these guys aren’t reporting the truth right 
now.  Something happened to this cash.  Who got the cash?  Was it stolen?  Was it secretly given to a 
politician “off the books?”  Who knows?   But the truth around these missing funds needs to be resolved. 
 
Another example, this time mystery appearing funds with no explanation.  At the end of 2022, this PAC filed 
two different C4s – neither one was an amended C4, so it isn’t clear which one is the accurate one.  Regardless 
of which one this PAC claims to be accurate, they both indicate a problem.  The first C4 claimed this PAC had 
$5,108.80 in the bank (line 18) (See PDC C4 Report # 110130799, attached for staff reference).  The second 
C4, again not appearing to amend the first one, just a new C4 claims this PAC had $5,183.80 in the bank (See 
PDC C4 Report # 110130800, attached for staff reference).  However, regardless of which C4 is the real C4 
from this PAC, they both expose a real problem here, because the first C4 filed by this crew (filed several 
months late, I might add – which is another separate violation of RCW 42.17A.235 & .240) claims that this 
PAC started the year with $5,866.89 in the bank (See PDC C4 Report # 110142658, attached for staff 
reference).  Keep in mind, whether this PAC suddenly “discovered” $758.09 or $683.09, there is something 
wrong here.  Where did this secret stash of mystery cash come from?  Who gave it to them?  Was it off 
the books contributions?  Concealed from the public?  Is it illegal overlimit anonymous contributions (A 
clear violation of RCW 42.17A.220(4))?  Nobody knows and it doesn’t seem like these guys are talking.  
 
A clear indicator that someone is either making numbers up or just falsifying the documents they are 
submitting to the PDC is when a C4 report reflects a negative balance on Line 18.  This is a clear red flag 
that something is wrong.  As the PDC so clearly explains in their guidance, helpfully listed in black and white 
right below Line 18 on every C4 report for the past few decades “Line 18 should match the bank account 
balance(s) and petty cash balance(s).” It would be impossible for an honest PAC or candidate to report a 
negative number in Line 18 on a C4 report if they were reporting the truth.  A negative number here is 
indicative of a faulty and false report.   An example of this group doing this, for example would be a C4 
apparently filed 117 days late with a negative balance of $2,402.57 (See PDC Report # 4906322, attached for 
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staff reference).  Not only did they conceal the truth about the $1,597 of reportable transactions concealed 
from the public for 117 days, but the report is obviously fake and fraudulent with a negative balance reported 
on line 18.  
Here are some more examples: 
 
PDC Report #4906326 – late filed and a negative balance again of $2,402.57 
PDC Report # 4906318 – filed months late and a negative balance of $805.48 
 
2)  Illegally concealing the truth from the voters by filing reports substantially late, sometimes after the 
election is over (Violation of RCW 42.17A.235, .240) 
 
This PAC also has frequently filed reports late.  It is just habitual with this crew.  However, it is hard to really 
figure out what is happening here.  Due to the C4 reports indicating odd balances that are obviously fake or 
dishonest (negative numbers or missing funds or surprise secret stash cash piles – see Allegation #1 above), 
the attached partial list of late reports is just for PDC staff reference based on an initial assessment of the 
problems this PAC has with accuracy, truth, honesty, or even marginal levels of compliance.  Concealing the 
truth about the expenditures this Pac has made over the years is a real habitual problem.  
 
The first spreadsheet I’ve attached, as always has links in the far right column to the original late report.  I’ve 
highlighted the egregiously late reports in red.  The problematically late reports in orange (14-5 days) and the 
sloppily late reports (4-1 day)  in yellow.  This should provide the respondent the proper focus in explaining the 
apparent late reporting and is intended as a reference sheet for them to use and perhaps assist them as they 
sort out the missing funds and where they went.  Please note none of these appear to be amended 
reports.  They are all original.  Some of the small dollar reports are C4s still showing negative balances on Line 
18. Again, for PDC staff and the lawbreakers convenience, I have attached this file in both Excel and PDF 
formats. 
 
The second spreadsheet is different than what I’ve provided to the PDC in the past, but I’ve highlighted the 
particularly troubling late reports, which I believe on their own justify this allegation and requiring the 
respondent to clarify exactly what the heck is going on here.  The yellow highlights in this spreadsheet are the 
reports, which on their own would justify filing a complaint about the egregious nature of the lawbreaking at 
this PAC.  
 
Again, I can’t possibly see how to sort out the truth with this lawbreaking crew without filing formal 
subpoenas on their bank records (See RCW 42.17A.160).  This is just a classic example where subpoenas will 
save lots of staff time, speculation, and drama so that staff can truly quantify the magnitude of the lawbreaking 
with this crew.  
 
3)  Failure to accurately describe expense, and the illegal concealment of required information from the 
public. (Violation of RCW 42.17A.240, RCW 42.17A.235 & WAC 390-16-037)  
 
Once I realized this PAC would so egregiously violate the law with such reckless disregard for the public to 
know the truth about their secretive efforts to influence elections,  I kept looking closer.   It turns out this PAC 
has failed to follow Washington State’s Campaign Finance laws as they apply to the reporting of expenditures 
(of course).  Here are a few specific examples of failing to follow the law.  These are clear and 
explicit  violation of WAC 390-16-037: 
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 On PDC Report # 110066643, attached for staff reference, this PAC claims to have spent $176.40 
on newspaper ad without legally required details.  When was the ad run?  What size of ad?  What was 
the ad for?  Was it for a candidate?  This is an explicit violations of WAC 390-16-037, Example A. 

 On PDC Report # 110113614, attached for staff reference, this PAC claims to have spent $193.20 
on newspaper ad without legally required details.  When was the ad run?  What size of ad?  What was 
the ad for?  Was it for a candidate?  Again, this is an explicit violations of WAC 390-16-037, Example 
A. 

 On PDC Report # 110151793 , attached for staff reference, this PAC claims to have spent $650.36 
on some type of printing for a politician.  Once again, no details provided.  How many pieces 
printed?  What was it?  Again, another clear and obvious violation of WAC 390-16-037, Example B. 

 On PDC Report # 101006426, attached for staff reference, this PAC claims to have spent $968.63 
on “ad.”  Once again, no details provided.  How many ads?  What size?  Ad for whom?  Promoting 
which politician?  Seriously, just sloppy and lazy and illegal.  A clear violation of WAC 390-16-037, 
example A 

 On PDC Report # 110003125 , attached for staff reference, this PAC claims to have spent $645.75 
on “ad.”  And another $630.00 on “ad.”  Once again, no details provided.  How many ads?  What 
size?  Ad for whom?  Promoting which politician?  Slipshod, sloppy and lazy and illegal.  A clear 
violation of WAC 390-16-037, example A 

 On PDC Report # 101010585, attached for staff reference, this PAC claims to have spent $500 on 
“ad for 2 weeks” – which weeks?  What date, for whom?, another $709.50 for “one week ad” – 
which week?  What size?  What date range?  For whom? , and they also accepted multiple in-kind 
contributions of campaign signs from the WA State Dems for Biden, but they fail to specify the 
number of signs – again, this report has clear violations of WAC 390-16-037, Example A & B 

  
Fortunately, resolving these violations and the other similar violations in this specific allegation is pretty 
simple.  This PAC just has to go back and correct all the C4 reports where they have attempted to conceal 
critical information from the public and violated WAC 390-16-037.  This might be easier than trying to sort out 
where the missing funds went and how the secret cash stash appeared in the bank account, and all those 
negative balances on Line 18.  Compared to that, fixing these deficiencies spelled out in this one allegation 
should be simple. 
 
In the end, this PAC needs to face up to the fact that they could really benefit from a professional treasurer and 
compliance crew.  They clearly have been managing large piles of cash, so they have the resources to pay 
professionals to do it right.  
 
If they discover someone stole the funds, or they have lost the missing funds, they need to come clean about 
what exactly happened here.  It might be embarrassing, but they are not the first group to have something like 
this happen to them.  
 
Let me know if you need anything else on these guys. 
 
Best regards, 
 
Glen Morgan 
 

What impact does the alleged violation(s) have on the public? 
The public has a right to know if people are stealing funds from a local PAC, or if they are just losing these funds, or if 
they just don't have any idea what is happening with their bank accounts or the money they are raising from those who 
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trust them.  It is weird that this can get so screwed up so quickly, but someone has to discover the truth here when 
shady groups like this try to influence elections and the outcome of these elections. 

List of attached evidence or contact information where evidence may be found 
All referenced in the complaint, and most (if specified) are attached as exhibits 

List of potential witnesses with contact information to reach them 
Everyone associated with this PAC, assuming they can be found.  A subpoena on the bank records are obviously needed 
to solve the missing funds problem. 

Certification (Complainant) 
I certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that information 
provided with this complaint is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

 



 

    PUBLIC      DISCLOSURE COMMISSION 
711 CAPITOL WAY RM 206 
PO BOX 40908 
OLYMPIA WA 98504-0908 
(360) 753-1111  
TOLL FREE 1-877-601-2828 

SUMMARY, FULL REPORT 
RECEIPTS AND 
EXPENDITURES 

 

C4 

(3/97) 

PDC OFFICE USE 

Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate.  Include full name) 
       

  

Mailing Address 
       

City 
       

 

Zip + 4 
       

Office Sought (Candidates) Election Date *For PACs, Parties & Caucus Committees:  During 
this report period, did the committee make an independent

Report Period 
Covered 

From (last C-4) 
      

To (end of period) 
      

Final Report? 
 
 

Yes     No  

expenditure (i.e., an expense not considered a contribution) 
supporting or opposing a state or local candidate? 

RECEIPTS *See next page Yes                  No   
 

1. Previous total cash and in kind contributions (From line 8, last C-4) 
 (if beginning a new campaign or calendar year, see instruction booklet) ............................................................................  

 

 
$       

 
2. Cash received (From line 2, Schedule A) ............................................................................... 

 
$       

 
 

 
3. In kind contributions received (From line 1, Schedule B) ........................................................ 

 
      

 
 

 
4. Total cash and in kind contributions received this period (Line 2 plus 3) .............................................................................  

 
      

 
5. Loan principal repayments made (From line 2, Schedule L) ................................................... 

 
                    

 

 
6. Corrections (From line 1 or 3, Schedule C) ....................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 

 
7. Net adjustments this period (Combine line 5 & 6) ......................................................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 
8. Total cash and in kind contributions during campaign (Combine lines 1, 4 & 7) .................................................................  

 
      

 
9. Total pledge payments due (From line 2, Schedule B) .........

 
      

 

EXPENDITURES  

10. Previous total cash and in kind expenditures (From line 17, last C-4) 
 (If beginning a new campaign or calendar year, see instruction booklet) ............................................................................  

 
      

 
11. Total cash expenditures (From line 4, Schedule A) ................................................................ 

 
      

 

 
12. In kind expenditures (goods & services) (From line 1, Schedule B) ....................................... 

 
      

 

 
13. Total cash and in kind expenditures made this period (Line 11 plus line 12).......................................................................  

 
      

 
14. Loan principal repayments made (From line 2, Schedule L) ................................................... 

 
                    

 

 
15. Corrections (From line 2 or 3, Schedule C) ....................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 

 
16. Net adjustments this period (Combine lines 14 & 15) ................................................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 
17. Total cash and in kind expenditures during campaign (Combine lines 10, 13 and 16) ........................................................  

 
      

CANDIDATES ONLY                          Name not 
   Won   Lost  Unopposed  on ballot 

CASH SUMMARY 
18. Cash on hand (Line 8 minus line 17) ..........................................  

 

      
 

Primary election     
General election     

 [Line 18 should equal your bank account balance(s) plus your petty cash balance.] 
 
19. Liabilities:  (Sum of loans and debts owed) ................................                                 

Treasurer’s Daytime Telephone No.: 
       

 
20. Balance (Surplus or deficit) (Line 18 minus line 19) ...................  

 
      

   
CERTIFICATION:  I certify that the information herein and on accompanying schedules and attachments is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. 
Candidate’s Signature Date 
 
       

Treasurer’s Signature Date 
 
       

 

101010585

10-26-2020

SKAMANIA COUNTY DEMOCRATS

PO BOX 122 STEVENSON, WA

98648 2020

10/13/20 10/26/20 X

$14,028.36

$2,877.50

$220.00

$3,097.50

($1,209.50)

$0.00

($1,209.50)

$15,916.36

$0.00

$11,187.78

$2,419.00

$220.00

$2,639.00

($1,209.50)

$0.00

($1,209.50)

$12,617.28

(509)427-7153

$3,299.08

$0.00

$3,299.08

MARY REPAR 10/26/20



 
CASH RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURE 

SCHEDULE 
to C4 A 

(11/93) 

 

Candidate or Committee Name  (Do not abbreviate.  Use full name.) 

       

Report Date 

       
1. CASH RECEIPTS  (Contributions) which have been reported on C3.  List each deposit made since last C4 report was submitted. 
 

Date of deposit Amount Date of deposit Amount Date of deposit Amount Total deposits 
                                            
                                           
                                           
                                           
2. TOTAL CASH RECEIPTS Enter also on line 2 of C4 $       
 

CODES FOR CLASSIFYING EXPENDITURES: If one of the following codes is used to describe an expenditure, no other description is generally 
needed. The exceptions are: 

1) If expenditures are in-kind or earmarked contributions to a candidate or committee or independent expenditures that benefit a candidate or 
committee, identify the candidate or committee in the Description block; 

2) When reporting payments to vendors for travel expenses, identify the traveler and travel purpose in the Description block; and 
3) If expenditures are made directly or indirectly to compensate a person or entity for soliciting signatures on a statewide initiative or referendum 

petition, use code “V” and provide the following information on an attached sheet:  name and address of each person/entity compensated, 
amount paid each during the reporting period, and cumulative total paid all persons to date to gather signatures. 

 

 
CODE 
DEFINITIONS 
ON NEXT PAGE 
 
 
 
 

C - Contributions (monetary, in-kind & transfers) 
I - Independent Expenditures 
L - Literature, Brochures, Printing 
B - Broadcast Advertising (Radio, TV) 
N - Newspaper and Periodical Advertising 
O - Other Advertising (yard signs, buttons, etc.) 
V - Voter Signature Gathering 

P - Postage, Mailing Permits 
S - Surveys and Polls 
F - Fundraising Event Expenses 
T - Travel, Accommodations, Meals 
M - Management/Consulting Services 
W - Wages, Salaries, Benefits 
G - General Operation and Overhead 

3. EXPENDITURES 
 a) Expenditures of $50 or less, including those from petty cash, need not be itemized.  Add up these expenditures and show the total in the 

amount column on the first line below.. 
 b) Itemize each expenditure of more than $50 by date paid, name and address of vendor, code/description, and amount. 
 c) For each payment to a candidate, campaign worker, PR firm, advertising agency or credit card company, attach a list of detailed expenses or 

copies of receipts/invoices supporting the payment. 
 
 
Date Paid 

Vendor or Recipient 
(Name and Address) 

 
Code 

Purpose of Expense 
and/or Description 

 
Amount 

 
 N/A 

 
 Expenses of $50 or less 

 
N/A 

 
 N/A 

  
 

   

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

   Total from attached pages $       
4. TOTAL CASH EXPENDITURES Enter also on line 11 of C4 $       
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10/13/20 10/26/20

10/13/2020 $390.00

10/19/2020 $2,387.50

10/19/2020 $100.00

$2,877.50

10/19/20
JOE KEAR
Bishop
Washougal, WA 98671

LOAN REPAYMENT
$709.50

10/19/20
JOE KEAR
Bishop
Washougal, WA 98671

LOAN REPAYMENT
$500.00

10/19/20
RIVER TALK WEEKLY
3242 ne 3rd ave no 133
Camas, WA 98607

ad for 2 weeks
$500.00

10/19/20
POST RECORD
po box 864
vancouver, WA 98666

One week ad
$709.50

$0.00

$2,419.00



 

 

IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS, PLEDGES, 
ORDERS, DEBTS, OBLIGATIONS 

 
 

SCHEDULE 
TO C4 B 

 

(11/93) 
Candidat
     

e or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate.  Use full name.) 
 

Report Date 
       

1. IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED  (goods, services, discounts, etc.) 

 

 

Date 
Received 

Contributor’s Name and Address Description of 
Contribution 

Fair Market 
Value 

Aggregate 
Total 

P 
R 
I 

G 
E 
N 

If total over $100, 
Employer Name, City, 

e & Occup Stat
                                      

 
 
 

  

                                      
 
 
 

  

                                      
 
 
 

  

                                      
 
 
 

  

                                      
 
 
 

  

                                      
 
 
 

  

                                      
 
 
 

  

                                      
 
 
 

  

                                      
 
 
 

  

                                      
 
 
 

  

                                      
 
 
 

  

                                      
 
 
 

  

 TOTAL THIS PAGE  
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10/13/20 10/26/20

10/19/20

CLARK COUNTY DEMOCRATS
10621 NE Coxley Dr
Vancouver, WA 98662

Biden Signs $60.00
$60.00

10/19/20

WASHINGTON STATE DEMOCRATS
615 Second Ave suite 580
Seattle, WA 98104

Biden signs $160.00
$160.00

$220.00



 
OANS 

 

 
 

L
 
 

 

ULE SCHED
TO C4 L 

(12/99) 
 

 
 
                Page ____ 

Ca ate or Comndid mittee Name Report Date 
         

 

2. LOAN PAYMENTS.  Candidates may be repaid no more than amount loaned or permitted by WAC 390-05-400, whichever is less.  See instruction manual. 
 
 Date Paid Lender’s Name and Address Principal Paid Interest Paid Total Payment Balance Owed 
 
                                      
 
 

                                      
 
 

      

 

                                
 

                                      
 
 

                                      
 
 

      
 

                                

      

 

                                
 

      

 

                                
 

                                      
 
 

                                      
 
 

                                      
 
 

                                      
 
 

  
Total Principal Paid This Page

 
       

   
 

 Total Payments This Page
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10/13/20 10/26/20

10/19/20
JOE KEAR
Bishop
Washougal, WA 98671

$709.50
$0.00

$709.50

$0.00

10/19/20
JOE KEAR
Bishop
Washougal, WA 98671

$500.00
$0.00

$500.00

$0.00

$1,209.50

$1,209.50



 

    PUBLIC      DISCLOSURE COMMISSION 
711 CAPITOL WAY RM 206 
PO BOX 40908 
OLYMPIA WA 98504-0908 
(360) 753-1111  
TOLL FREE 1-877-601-2828 

SUMMARY, FULL REPORT 
RECEIPTS AND 
EXPENDITURES 

 

C4 

(3/97) 

PDC OFFICE USE 

Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate.  Include full name) 
       

  

Mailing Address 
       

City 
       

 

Zip + 4 
       

Office Sought (Candidates) Election Date *For PACs, Parties & Caucus Committees:  During 
this report period, did the committee make an independent

Report Period 
Covered 

From (last C-4) 
      

To (end of period) 
      

Final Report? 
 
 

Yes     No  

expenditure (i.e., an expense not considered a contribution) 
supporting or opposing a state or local candidate? 

RECEIPTS *See next page Yes                  No   
 

1. Previous total cash and in kind contributions (From line 8, last C-4) 
 (if beginning a new campaign or calendar year, see instruction booklet) ............................................................................  

 

 
$       

 
2. Cash received (From line 2, Schedule A) ............................................................................... 

 
$       

 
 

 
3. In kind contributions received (From line 1, Schedule B) ........................................................ 

 
      

 
 

 
4. Total cash and in kind contributions received this period (Line 2 plus 3) .............................................................................  

 
      

 
5. Loan principal repayments made (From line 2, Schedule L) ................................................... 

 
                    

 

 
6. Corrections (From line 1 or 3, Schedule C) ....................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 

 
7. Net adjustments this period (Combine line 5 & 6) ......................................................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 
8. Total cash and in kind contributions during campaign (Combine lines 1, 4 & 7) .................................................................  

 
      

 
9. Total pledge payments due (From line 2, Schedule B) .........

 
      

 

EXPENDITURES  

10. Previous total cash and in kind expenditures (From line 17, last C-4) 
 (If beginning a new campaign or calendar year, see instruction booklet) ............................................................................  

 
      

 
11. Total cash expenditures (From line 4, Schedule A) ................................................................ 

 
      

 

 
12. In kind expenditures (goods & services) (From line 1, Schedule B) ....................................... 

 
      

 

 
13. Total cash and in kind expenditures made this period (Line 11 plus line 12).......................................................................  

 
      

 
14. Loan principal repayments made (From line 2, Schedule L) ................................................... 

 
                    

 

 
15. Corrections (From line 2 or 3, Schedule C) ....................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 

 
16. Net adjustments this period (Combine lines 14 & 15) ................................................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 
17. Total cash and in kind expenditures during campaign (Combine lines 10, 13 and 16) ........................................................  

 
      

CANDIDATES ONLY                          Name not 
   Won   Lost  Unopposed  on ballot 

CASH SUMMARY 
18. Cash on hand (Line 8 minus line 17) ..........................................  

 

      
 

Primary election     
General election     

 [Line 18 should equal your bank account balance(s) plus your petty cash balance.] 
 
19. Liabilities:  (Sum of loans and debts owed) ................................                                 

Treasurer’s Daytime Telephone No.: 
       

 
20. Balance (Surplus or deficit) (Line 18 minus line 19) ...................  

 
      

   
CERTIFICATION:  I certify that the information herein and on accompanying schedules and attachments is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. 
Candidate’s Signature Date 
 
       

Treasurer’s Signature Date 
 
       

 

110003125

12-10-2020

SKAMANIA COUNTY DEMOCRATS

PO BOX 122 STEVENSON, WA

98648 2020

10/27/20 11/30/20 X

$15,916.36

$50.00

$0.00

$50.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$15,966.36

$0.00

$12,617.28

$1,350.75

$0.00

$1,350.75

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$13,968.03

(509)427-7153

$1,998.33

$0.00

$1,998.33

MARY REPAR 12/10/20



 
CASH RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURE 

SCHEDULE 
to C4 A 

(11/93) 

 

Candidate or Committee Name  (Do not abbreviate.  Use full name.) 

       

Report Date 

       
1. CASH RECEIPTS  (Contributions) which have been reported on C3.  List each deposit made since last C4 report was submitted. 
 

Date of deposit Amount Date of deposit Amount Date of deposit Amount Total deposits 
                                            
                                           
                                           
                                           
2. TOTAL CASH RECEIPTS Enter also on line 2 of C4 $       
 

CODES FOR CLASSIFYING EXPENDITURES: If one of the following codes is used to describe an expenditure, no other description is generally 
needed. The exceptions are: 

1) If expenditures are in-kind or earmarked contributions to a candidate or committee or independent expenditures that benefit a candidate or 
committee, identify the candidate or committee in the Description block; 

2) When reporting payments to vendors for travel expenses, identify the traveler and travel purpose in the Description block; and 
3) If expenditures are made directly or indirectly to compensate a person or entity for soliciting signatures on a statewide initiative or referendum 

petition, use code “V” and provide the following information on an attached sheet:  name and address of each person/entity compensated, 
amount paid each during the reporting period, and cumulative total paid all persons to date to gather signatures. 

 

 
CODE 
DEFINITIONS 
ON NEXT PAGE 
 
 
 
 

C - Contributions (monetary, in-kind & transfers) 
I - Independent Expenditures 
L - Literature, Brochures, Printing 
B - Broadcast Advertising (Radio, TV) 
N - Newspaper and Periodical Advertising 
O - Other Advertising (yard signs, buttons, etc.) 
V - Voter Signature Gathering 

P - Postage, Mailing Permits 
S - Surveys and Polls 
F - Fundraising Event Expenses 
T - Travel, Accommodations, Meals 
M - Management/Consulting Services 
W - Wages, Salaries, Benefits 
G - General Operation and Overhead 

3. EXPENDITURES 
 a) Expenditures of $50 or less, including those from petty cash, need not be itemized.  Add up these expenditures and show the total in the 

amount column on the first line below.. 
 b) Itemize each expenditure of more than $50 by date paid, name and address of vendor, code/description, and amount. 
 c) For each payment to a candidate, campaign worker, PR firm, advertising agency or credit card company, attach a list of detailed expenses or 

copies of receipts/invoices supporting the payment. 
 
 
Date Paid 

Vendor or Recipient 
(Name and Address) 

 
Code 

Purpose of Expense 
and/or Description 

 
Amount 

 
 N/A 

 
 Expenses of $50 or less 

 
N/A 

 
 N/A 

  
 

   

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

   Total from attached pages $       
4. TOTAL CASH EXPENDITURES Enter also on line 11 of C4 $       

 

2

10/27/20 11/30/20

11/18/2020 $50.00

$50.00

11/18/20
MARCIA MOEN
po box
n bonneville, WA 98632

fee for donated prize
$75.00

11/28/20
SC PIONEER
PO BOX 219
stevenson, WA 98648

ad
$645.75

10/28/20
WHITE SALMON ENTERPRISE
220 Jewett Blvd
White Salmon, WA 98672

ad
$630.00

$0.00

$1,350.75



 

    PUBLIC      DISCLOSURE COMMISSION 
711 CAPITOL WAY RM 206 
PO BOX 40908 
OLYMPIA WA 98504-0908 
(360) 753-1111  
TOLL FREE 1-877-601-2828 

SUMMARY, FULL REPORT 
RECEIPTS AND 
EXPENDITURES 

 

C4 

(3/97) 

PDC OFFICE USE 

Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate.  Include full name) 
       

  

Mailing Address 
       

City 
       

 

Zip + 4 
       

Office Sought (Candidates) Election Date *For PACs, Parties & Caucus Committees:  During 
this report period, did the committee make an independent

Report Period 
Covered 

From (last C-4) 
      

To (end of period) 
      

Final Report? 
 
 

Yes     No  

expenditure (i.e., an expense not considered a contribution) 
supporting or opposing a state or local candidate? 

RECEIPTS *See next page Yes                  No   
 

1. Previous total cash and in kind contributions (From line 8, last C-4) 
 (if beginning a new campaign or calendar year, see instruction booklet) ............................................................................  

 

 
$       

 
2. Cash received (From line 2, Schedule A) ............................................................................... 

 
$       

 
 

 
3. In kind contributions received (From line 1, Schedule B) ........................................................ 

 
      

 
 

 
4. Total cash and in kind contributions received this period (Line 2 plus 3) .............................................................................  

 
      

 
5. Loan principal repayments made (From line 2, Schedule L) ................................................... 

 
                    

 

 
6. Corrections (From line 1 or 3, Schedule C) ....................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 

 
7. Net adjustments this period (Combine line 5 & 6) ......................................................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 
8. Total cash and in kind contributions during campaign (Combine lines 1, 4 & 7) .................................................................  

 
      

 
9. Total pledge payments due (From line 2, Schedule B) .........

 
      

 

EXPENDITURES  

10. Previous total cash and in kind expenditures (From line 17, last C-4) 
 (If beginning a new campaign or calendar year, see instruction booklet) ............................................................................  

 
      

 
11. Total cash expenditures (From line 4, Schedule A) ................................................................ 

 
      

 

 
12. In kind expenditures (goods & services) (From line 1, Schedule B) ....................................... 

 
      

 

 
13. Total cash and in kind expenditures made this period (Line 11 plus line 12).......................................................................  

 
      

 
14. Loan principal repayments made (From line 2, Schedule L) ................................................... 

 
                    

 

 
15. Corrections (From line 2 or 3, Schedule C) ....................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 

 
16. Net adjustments this period (Combine lines 14 & 15) ................................................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 
17. Total cash and in kind expenditures during campaign (Combine lines 10, 13 and 16) ........................................................  

 
      

CANDIDATES ONLY                          Name not 
   Won   Lost  Unopposed  on ballot 

CASH SUMMARY 
18. Cash on hand (Line 8 minus line 17) ..........................................  

 

      
 

Primary election     
General election     

 [Line 18 should equal your bank account balance(s) plus your petty cash balance.] 
 
19. Liabilities:  (Sum of loans and debts owed) ................................                                 

Treasurer’s Daytime Telephone No.: 
       

 
20. Balance (Surplus or deficit) (Line 18 minus line 19) ...................  

 
      

   
CERTIFICATION:  I certify that the information herein and on accompanying schedules and attachments is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. 
Candidate’s Signature Date 
 
       

Treasurer’s Signature Date 
 
       

 

101006426

10-13-2020

SKAMANIA COUNTY DEMOCRATS

PO BOX 122 STEVENSON, WA

98648 2020

09/01/20 10/12/20 X

$20.00

$14,008.36

$0.00

$14,008.36

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$14,028.36

$0.00

$2,477.57

$8,682.62

$0.00

$8,682.62

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$11,160.19

(509)427-7153

$2,868.17

$0.00

$2,868.17

MARY REPAR 10/13/20



 
CASH RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURE 

SCHEDULE 
to C4 A 

(11/93) 

 

Candidate or Committee Name  (Do not abbreviate.  Use full name.) 

       

Report Date 

       
1. CASH RECEIPTS  (Contributions) which have been reported on C3.  List each deposit made since last C4 report was submitted. 
 

Date of deposit Amount Date of deposit Amount Date of deposit Amount Total deposits 
                                            
                                           
                                           
                                           
2. TOTAL CASH RECEIPTS Enter also on line 2 of C4 $       
 

CODES FOR CLASSIFYING EXPENDITURES: If one of the following codes is used to describe an expenditure, no other description is generally 
needed. The exceptions are: 

1) If expenditures are in-kind or earmarked contributions to a candidate or committee or independent expenditures that benefit a candidate or 
committee, identify the candidate or committee in the Description block; 

2) When reporting payments to vendors for travel expenses, identify the traveler and travel purpose in the Description block; and 
3) If expenditures are made directly or indirectly to compensate a person or entity for soliciting signatures on a statewide initiative or referendum 

petition, use code “V” and provide the following information on an attached sheet:  name and address of each person/entity compensated, 
amount paid each during the reporting period, and cumulative total paid all persons to date to gather signatures. 

 

 
CODE 
DEFINITIONS 
ON NEXT PAGE 
 
 
 
 

C - Contributions (monetary, in-kind & transfers) 
I - Independent Expenditures 
L - Literature, Brochures, Printing 
B - Broadcast Advertising (Radio, TV) 
N - Newspaper and Periodical Advertising 
O - Other Advertising (yard signs, buttons, etc.) 
V - Voter Signature Gathering 

P - Postage, Mailing Permits 
S - Surveys and Polls 
F - Fundraising Event Expenses 
T - Travel, Accommodations, Meals 
M - Management/Consulting Services 
W - Wages, Salaries, Benefits 
G - General Operation and Overhead 

3. EXPENDITURES 
 a) Expenditures of $50 or less, including those from petty cash, need not be itemized.  Add up these expenditures and show the total in the 

amount column on the first line below.. 
 b) Itemize each expenditure of more than $50 by date paid, name and address of vendor, code/description, and amount. 
 c) For each payment to a candidate, campaign worker, PR firm, advertising agency or credit card company, attach a list of detailed expenses or 

copies of receipts/invoices supporting the payment. 
 
 
Date Paid 

Vendor or Recipient 
(Name and Address) 

 
Code 

Purpose of Expense 
and/or Description 

 
Amount 

 
 N/A 

 
 Expenses of $50 or less 

 
N/A 

 
 N/A 

  
 

   

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

   Total from attached pages $       
4. TOTAL CASH EXPENDITURES Enter also on line 11 of C4 $       

 

2

09/01/20 10/12/20

09/30/2020 $13,988.36

09/22/2020 $20.00

$14,008.36

09/21/20
COMMITTEE TO ELECT PAUL
235 nw school st
Stevenson, WA 98648

county commissioner
candidate $1,500.00

09/22/20
SC PIONEER
PO BOX 219
stevenson, WA 98648

demo memo and dow
constantine ad $193.94

09/12/20
HONNA SHEFFIELD
2211 kueffler rd
stevenson, WA 98648

website renewal
$298.00

09/30/20
SQUARE
1455 Market St
San Fransico, CA 94103

Square charges through
9/30/2020 3 quarters $22.05

09/22/20
DEVIN KUH FIR STATE REP
po box 157
husum, WA 98623

contribution
$1,000.00

09/22/20
TRACY FOR 14
po box 508
white salmon, WA 98672

contribution
$1,000.00

$4,668.63

$8,682.62



EXPENDITURES CONTINUATION SHEET (Attachment to Schedule A)  

Page     

Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate.  Use full name.) 

       

Report Date 

       
 
 
Date Paid 

 
Vendor or Recipient 
(Name and Address) 

 
 

Code 

 
Purpose of Expense 
and/or Description 

 
 

Amount 
            

      
      

  
  
 

      
      
      

  
 
       

            
      
      

  
  
 

      
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

  
  
 

      
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

  
  
 

      
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

  
  
 

      
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

  
  
 

      
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

  
  
 

      
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

  
  
 

      
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

  
  
 

      
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

  
  
 

      
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

  
  
 

      
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

  
  
 

      
      
      

 
 

      

    
Page Total 

 
$       

 
 

3

09/01/20 10/12/20

09/22/20
BECHTEL FOR COMMISSIONER
salmon falls
washougal, WA 98671

contribution
$1,500.00

09/22/20
ELECT CAROLYN LONG
po box 821288
vancouver, WA 98682

contribution
$1,000.00

09/22/20
PEOPLE FOR PELLICCIOTTI
po box 20655
seattle, WA 98102

contribution
$1,000.00

09/10/20
RUDY ATENCIO FOR US HOUSE OF
1398 nw childs rd
white salmon, WA 98672

campaign contribution
$200.00

10/09/20
SC PIONEER
PO BOX 219
stevenson, WA 98648

ad
$968.63

$4,668.63











 

    PUBLIC      DISCLOSURE COMMISSION 
711 CAPITOL WAY RM 206 
PO BOX 40908 
OLYMPIA WA 98504-0908 
(360) 753-1111  
TOLL FREE 1-877-601-2828 

SUMMARY, FULL REPORT 
RECEIPTS AND 
EXPENDITURES 

 

C4 

(3/97) 

PDC OFFICE USE 

Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate.  Include full name) 
       

  

Mailing Address 
       

City 
       

 

Zip + 4 
       

Office Sought (Candidates) Election Date *For PACs, Parties & Caucus Committees:  During 
this report period, did the committee make an independent

Report Period 
Covered 

From (last C-4) 
      

To (end of period) 
      

Final Report? 
 
 

Yes     No  

expenditure (i.e., an expense not considered a contribution) 
supporting or opposing a state or local candidate? 

RECEIPTS *See next page Yes                  No   
 

1. Previous total cash and in kind contributions (From line 8, last C-4) 
 (if beginning a new campaign or calendar year, see instruction booklet) ............................................................................  

 

 
$       

 
2. Cash received (From line 2, Schedule A) ............................................................................... 

 
$       

 
 

 
3. In kind contributions received (From line 1, Schedule B) ........................................................ 

 
      

 
 

 
4. Total cash and in kind contributions received this period (Line 2 plus 3) .............................................................................  

 
      

 
5. Loan principal repayments made (From line 2, Schedule L) ................................................... 

 
                    

 

 
6. Corrections (From line 1 or 3, Schedule C) ....................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 

 
7. Net adjustments this period (Combine line 5 & 6) ......................................................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 
8. Total cash and in kind contributions during campaign (Combine lines 1, 4 & 7) .................................................................  

 
      

 
9. Total pledge payments due (From line 2, Schedule B) .........

 
      

 

EXPENDITURES  

10. Previous total cash and in kind expenditures (From line 17, last C-4) 
 (If beginning a new campaign or calendar year, see instruction booklet) ............................................................................  

 
      

 
11. Total cash expenditures (From line 4, Schedule A) ................................................................ 

 
      

 

 
12. In kind expenditures (goods & services) (From line 1, Schedule B) ....................................... 

 
      

 

 
13. Total cash and in kind expenditures made this period (Line 11 plus line 12).......................................................................  

 
      

 
14. Loan principal repayments made (From line 2, Schedule L) ................................................... 

 
                    

 

 
15. Corrections (From line 2 or 3, Schedule C) ....................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 

 
16. Net adjustments this period (Combine lines 14 & 15) ................................................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 
17. Total cash and in kind expenditures during campaign (Combine lines 10, 13 and 16) ........................................................  

 
      

CANDIDATES ONLY                          Name not 
   Won   Lost  Unopposed  on ballot 

CASH SUMMARY 
18. Cash on hand (Line 8 minus line 17) ..........................................  

 

      
 

Primary election     
General election     

 [Line 18 should equal your bank account balance(s) plus your petty cash balance.] 
 
19. Liabilities:  (Sum of loans and debts owed) ................................                                 

Treasurer’s Daytime Telephone No.: 
       

 
20. Balance (Surplus or deficit) (Line 18 minus line 19) ...................  

 
      

   
CERTIFICATION:  I certify that the information herein and on accompanying schedules and attachments is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. 
Candidate’s Signature Date 
 
       

Treasurer’s Signature Date 
 
       

 

110066643

12-17-2021

SKAMANIA COUNTY DEMOCRATS

PO BOX 122 STEVENSON, WA

98648 2021

10/26/21 11/30/21 X

$4,099.13

$970.00

$0.00

$970.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5,069.13

$0.00

$977.84

$352.80

$0.00

$352.80

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,330.64

(360)223-5756

$3,738.49

$0.00

$3,738.49

Honna Sheffield 12/17/21



 
CASH RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURE 

SCHEDULE 
to C4 A 

(11/93) 

 

Candidate or Committee Name  (Do not abbreviate.  Use full name.) 

       

Report Date 

       
1. CASH RECEIPTS  (Contributions) which have been reported on C3.  List each deposit made since last C4 report was submitted. 
 

Date of deposit Amount Date of deposit Amount Date of deposit Amount Total deposits 
                                            
                                           
                                           
                                           
2. TOTAL CASH RECEIPTS Enter also on line 2 of C4 $       
 

CODES FOR CLASSIFYING EXPENDITURES: If one of the following codes is used to describe an expenditure, no other description is generally 
needed. The exceptions are: 

1) If expenditures are in-kind or earmarked contributions to a candidate or committee or independent expenditures that benefit a candidate or 
committee, identify the candidate or committee in the Description block; 

2) When reporting payments to vendors for travel expenses, identify the traveler and travel purpose in the Description block; and 
3) If expenditures are made directly or indirectly to compensate a person or entity for soliciting signatures on a statewide initiative or referendum 

petition, use code “V” and provide the following information on an attached sheet:  name and address of each person/entity compensated, 
amount paid each during the reporting period, and cumulative total paid all persons to date to gather signatures. 

 

 
CODE 
DEFINITIONS 
ON NEXT PAGE 
 
 
 
 

C - Contributions (monetary, in-kind & transfers) 
I - Independent Expenditures 
L - Literature, Brochures, Printing 
B - Broadcast Advertising (Radio, TV) 
N - Newspaper and Periodical Advertising 
O - Other Advertising (yard signs, buttons, etc.) 
V - Voter Signature Gathering 

P - Postage, Mailing Permits 
S - Surveys and Polls 
F - Fundraising Event Expenses 
T - Travel, Accommodations, Meals 
M - Management/Consulting Services 
W - Wages, Salaries, Benefits 
G - General Operation and Overhead 

3. EXPENDITURES 
 a) Expenditures of $50 or less, including those from petty cash, need not be itemized.  Add up these expenditures and show the total in the 

amount column on the first line below.. 
 b) Itemize each expenditure of more than $50 by date paid, name and address of vendor, code/description, and amount. 
 c) For each payment to a candidate, campaign worker, PR firm, advertising agency or credit card company, attach a list of detailed expenses or 

copies of receipts/invoices supporting the payment. 
 
 
Date Paid 

Vendor or Recipient 
(Name and Address) 

 
Code 

Purpose of Expense 
and/or Description 

 
Amount 

 
 N/A 

 
 Expenses of $50 or less 

 
N/A 

 
 N/A 

  
 

   

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

   Total from attached pages $       
4. TOTAL CASH EXPENDITURES Enter also on line 11 of C4 $       

 

2

10/26/21 11/30/21

11/12/2021 $760.00

11/22/2021 $210.00

$970.00

10/26/21
SKAMANIA COUNTY PIONEER
PO Box
Stevenson, WA 98648

N
Newspaper ad

$176.40

11/30/21
SKAMANIA COUNTY PIONEER
PO Box
Stevenson, WA 98648

N
demo memo

$176.40

$0.00

$352.80



Skamania County Democrats - Particularly troubling illegally late reports 

Report # Type Amends
Deposit 
Date From Through

Projected 
Due Date

Date 
Submitted 

Projected 
Days Late

Est. Total 
Activity Filer Hyperlink

101003216 C4 Original 1/1/2020 1/31/2020 2/10/2020 10/5/2020 238 $279.24 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4906315

101003175 C3 Original 1/31/2020 2/10/2020 10/5/2020 238 $20.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4906274

101003217 C4 Original 2/1/2020 2/29/2020 3/10/2020 10/5/2020 209 $546.24 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4906316

101003219 C4 Original 3/1/2020 3/31/2020 4/10/2020 10/5/2020 178 $0.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4906318

101003221 C4 Original 4/1/2020 4/30/2020 5/11/2020 10/5/2020 147 $0.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4906320

110133309 C3 Original 8/26/2022 8/29/2022 1/17/2023 141 $806.63 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110133309

110151794 C3 Original 1/23/2023 2/10/2023 6/11/2023 121 $50.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110151794

101003223 C4 Original 5/1/2020 5/31/2020 6/10/2020 10/5/2020 117 $1,597.09 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4906322

110162202 C3 Original 3/10/2023 4/10/2023 7/26/2023 107 $220.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110162202

101003227 C4 Original 6/1/2020 7/13/2020 7/14/2020 10/5/2020 83 $0.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4906326

110162201 C4 Original 4/18/2023 4/30/2023 5/10/2023 7/26/2023 77 $35.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110162201

101003230 C4 Original 7/14/2020 7/27/2020 7/28/2020 10/5/2020 69 $0.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4906329

110142658 C4 Original 1/1/2023 4/3/2023 2/10/2023 4/10/2023 59 $481.17 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110142658

110113616 C3 Original 8/10/2022 8/15/2022 9/19/2022 35 $500.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110113616

110106118 C4 Original 6/1/2022 7/11/2022 7/12/2022 8/10/2022 29 $10.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110106118

110039671 C4 Original 7/1/2021 7/31/2021 7/13/2021 8/9/2021 27 $0.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4959356

101003232 C4 Original 7/28/2020 8/31/2020 9/10/2020 10/5/2020 25 $55.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4906331

110130799 C4 Original 11/1/2022 11/30/2022 12/12/2022 1/1/2023 20 $0.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110130799

110127016 C4 Original 10/18/2022 10/31/2022 11/1/2022 11/21/2022 20 $1,687.33 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110127016

110061846 C4 Original 10/12/2021 10/25/2021 10/26/2021 11/14/2021 19 $0.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4982428



110162200 C4 Original 6/1/2023 7/10/2023 7/11/2023 7/26/2023 15 $86.24 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110162200

110106119 C4 Original 7/12/2022 7/25/2022 7/26/2022 8/10/2022 15 $1,020.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110106119

110106117 C3 Original 7/29/2022 8/1/2022 8/10/2022 9 $570.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110106117

110113614 C4 Original 7/26/2022 8/31/2022 9/12/2022 9/19/2022 7 $634.11 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110113614

110066643 C4 Original 10/26/2021 11/30/2021 12/10/2021 12/17/2021 7 $352.80 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4987291

110066642 C3 Original 11/22/2021 12/10/2021 12/17/2021 7 $210.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4987292

101003174 C3 Original 9/22/2020 9/28/2020 10/5/2020 7 $20.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4906273

110086522 C4 Original 4/1/2022 4/30/2022 5/10/2022 5/16/2022 6 $0.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110086522

110077241 C4 Original 2/1/2022 2/28/2022 3/10/2022 3/15/2022 5 $285.94 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110077241

110077240 C3 Original 2/3/2022 3/10/2022 3/15/2022 5 $100.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110077240

110077238 C3 Original 2/3/2022 3/10/2022 3/15/2022 5 $6,426.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110077238

110070417 C4 Original 12/1/2021 12/31/2021 1/10/2022 1/14/2022 4 $0.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4991154

110052265 C3 Original 9/29/2021 10/4/2021 10/8/2021 4 $50.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4972072

110046766 C3 Original 8/31/2021 9/6/2021 9/10/2021 4 $104.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4966497

110030753 C3 Original 6/30/2021 7/5/2021 7/9/2021 4 $190.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4950231

110092507 C4 Original 5/1/2022 5/31/2022 6/10/2022 6/13/2022 3 $215.92 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110092507

110092505 C3 Original 5/19/2022 6/10/2022 6/13/2022 3 $120.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110092505

110081401 C4 Original 3/1/2022 3/31/2022 4/11/2022 4/13/2022 2 $2,000.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110081401

110081400 C3 Original 3/22/2022 4/11/2022 4/13/2022 2 $20.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110081400

101002290 C3 Original 9/23/2020 9/28/2020 9/30/2020 2 $11,933.45 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4905388

110162199 C4 Original 7/11/2023 7/24/2023 7/25/2023 7/26/2023 1 $460.19 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110162199



Skamania County Democrats - Illegally late reports concealing the truth from the voters much of the time

Report # Type Amends
Deposit 
Date From Through

Projected 
Due Date

Date 
Submitted 

Projected 
Days Late

Est. Total 
Activity Filer Hyperlink

101003216 C4 Original 1/1/2020 1/31/2020 2/10/2020 10/5/2020 238 $279.24 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4906315

101003175 C3 Original 1/31/2020 2/10/2020 10/5/2020 238 $20.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4906274

101003217 C4 Original 2/1/2020 2/29/2020 3/10/2020 10/5/2020 209 $546.24 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4906316

101003219 C4 Original 3/1/2020 3/31/2020 4/10/2020 10/5/2020 178 $0.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4906318

101003221 C4 Original 4/1/2020 4/30/2020 5/11/2020 10/5/2020 147 $0.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4906320

110133309 C3 Original 8/26/2022 8/29/2022 1/17/2023 141 $806.63 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS

https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-
report/110133309

110151794 C3 Original 1/23/2023 2/10/2023 6/11/2023 121 $50.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS

https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-
report/110151794

101003223 C4 Original 5/1/2020 5/31/2020 6/10/2020 10/5/2020 117 $1,597.09 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4906322

110162202 C3 Original 3/10/2023 4/10/2023 7/26/2023 107 $220.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS

https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-
report/110162202

101003227 C4 Original 6/1/2020 7/13/2020 7/14/2020 10/5/2020 83 $0.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4906326

110162201 C4 Original 4/18/2023 4/30/2023 5/10/2023 7/26/2023 77 $35.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS

https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-
report/110162201

101003230 C4 Original 7/14/2020 7/27/2020 7/28/2020 10/5/2020 69 $0.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4906329

110142658 C4 Original 1/1/2023 4/3/2023 2/10/2023 4/10/2023 59 $481.17 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS

https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-
report/110142658

110113616 C3 Original 8/10/2022 8/15/2022 9/19/2022 35 $500.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS

https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-
report/110113616

110106118 C4 Original 6/1/2022 7/11/2022 7/12/2022 8/10/2022 29 $10.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS

https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-
report/110106118

110039671 C4 Original 7/1/2021 7/31/2021 7/13/2021 8/9/2021 27 $0.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4959356

101003232 C4 Original 7/28/2020 8/31/2020 9/10/2020 10/5/2020 25 $55.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4906331

110130799 C4 Original 11/1/2022 11/30/2022 12/12/2022 1/1/2023 20 $0.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS

https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-
report/110130799

110127016 C4 Original 10/18/2022 10/31/2022 11/1/2022 11/21/2022 20 $1,687.33 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS

https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-
report/110127016



110061846 C4 Original 10/12/2021 10/25/2021 10/26/2021 11/14/2021 19 $0.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4982428

110162200 C4 Original 6/1/2023 7/10/2023 7/11/2023 7/26/2023 15 $86.24 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS

https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-
report/110162200

110106119 C4 Original 7/12/2022 7/25/2022 7/26/2022 8/10/2022 15 $1,020.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS

https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-
report/110106119

110106117 C3 Original 7/29/2022 8/1/2022 8/10/2022 9 $570.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS

https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-
report/110106117

110113614 C4 Original 7/26/2022 8/31/2022 9/12/2022 9/19/2022 7 $634.11 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS

https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-
report/110113614

110066643 C4 Original 10/26/2021 11/30/2021 12/10/2021 12/17/2021 7 $352.80 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4987291

110066642 C3 Original 11/22/2021 12/10/2021 12/17/2021 7 $210.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4987292

101003174 C3 Original 9/22/2020 9/28/2020 10/5/2020 7 $20.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4906273

110086522 C4 Original 4/1/2022 4/30/2022 5/10/2022 5/16/2022 6 $0.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS

https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-
report/110086522

110077241 C4 Original 2/1/2022 2/28/2022 3/10/2022 3/15/2022 5 $285.94 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS

https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-
report/110077241

110077240 C3 Original 2/3/2022 3/10/2022 3/15/2022 5 $100.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS

https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-
report/110077240

110077238 C3 Original 2/3/2022 3/10/2022 3/15/2022 5 $6,426.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS

https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-
report/110077238

110070417 C4 Original 12/1/2021 12/31/2021 1/10/2022 1/14/2022 4 $0.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4991154

110052265 C3 Original 9/29/2021 10/4/2021 10/8/2021 4 $50.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4972072

110046766 C3 Original 8/31/2021 9/6/2021 9/10/2021 4 $104.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4966497

110030753 C3 Original 6/30/2021 7/5/2021 7/9/2021 4 $190.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4950231

110092507 C4 Original 5/1/2022 5/31/2022 6/10/2022 6/13/2022 3 $215.92 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS

https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-
report/110092507

110092505 C3 Original 5/19/2022 6/10/2022 6/13/2022 3 $120.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS

https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-
report/110092505

110081401 C4 Original 3/1/2022 3/31/2022 4/11/2022 4/13/2022 2 $2,000.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS

https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-
report/110081401

110081400 C3 Original 3/22/2022 4/11/2022 4/13/2022 2 $20.00 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS

https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-
report/110081400

101002290 C3 Original 9/23/2020 9/28/2020 9/30/2020 2 $11,933.45 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4905388



110162199 C4 Original 7/11/2023 7/24/2023 7/25/2023 7/26/2023 1 $460.19 
SKAMANIA COUNTY 
DEMOCRATS

https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-
report/110162199



 

    PUBLIC      DISCLOSURE COMMISSION 
711 CAPITOL WAY RM 206 
PO BOX 40908 
OLYMPIA WA 98504-0908 
(360) 753-1111  
TOLL FREE 1-877-601-2828 

SUMMARY, FULL REPORT 
RECEIPTS AND 
EXPENDITURES 

 

C4 

(3/97) 

PDC OFFICE USE 

Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate.  Include full name) 
       

  

Mailing Address 
       

City 
       

 

Zip + 4 
       

Office Sought (Candidates) Election Date *For PACs, Parties & Caucus Committees:  During 
this report period, did the committee make an independent

Report Period 
Covered 

From (last C-4) 
      

To (end of period) 
      

Final Report? 
 
 

Yes     No  

expenditure (i.e., an expense not considered a contribution) 
supporting or opposing a state or local candidate? 

RECEIPTS *See next page Yes                  No   
 

1. Previous total cash and in kind contributions (From line 8, last C-4) 
 (if beginning a new campaign or calendar year, see instruction booklet) ............................................................................  

 

 
$       

 
2. Cash received (From line 2, Schedule A) ............................................................................... 

 
$       

 
 

 
3. In kind contributions received (From line 1, Schedule B) ........................................................ 

 
      

 
 

 
4. Total cash and in kind contributions received this period (Line 2 plus 3) .............................................................................  

 
      

 
5. Loan principal repayments made (From line 2, Schedule L) ................................................... 

 
                    

 

 
6. Corrections (From line 1 or 3, Schedule C) ....................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 

 
7. Net adjustments this period (Combine line 5 & 6) ......................................................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 
8. Total cash and in kind contributions during campaign (Combine lines 1, 4 & 7) .................................................................  

 
      

 
9. Total pledge payments due (From line 2, Schedule B) .........

 
      

 

EXPENDITURES  

10. Previous total cash and in kind expenditures (From line 17, last C-4) 
 (If beginning a new campaign or calendar year, see instruction booklet) ............................................................................  

 
      

 
11. Total cash expenditures (From line 4, Schedule A) ................................................................ 

 
      

 

 
12. In kind expenditures (goods & services) (From line 1, Schedule B) ....................................... 

 
      

 

 
13. Total cash and in kind expenditures made this period (Line 11 plus line 12).......................................................................  

 
      

 
14. Loan principal repayments made (From line 2, Schedule L) ................................................... 

 
                    

 

 
15. Corrections (From line 2 or 3, Schedule C) ....................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 

 
16. Net adjustments this period (Combine lines 14 & 15) ................................................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 
17. Total cash and in kind expenditures during campaign (Combine lines 10, 13 and 16) ........................................................  

 
      

CANDIDATES ONLY                          Name not 
   Won   Lost  Unopposed  on ballot 

CASH SUMMARY 
18. Cash on hand (Line 8 minus line 17) ..........................................  

 

      
 

Primary election     
General election     

 [Line 18 should equal your bank account balance(s) plus your petty cash balance.] 
 
19. Liabilities:  (Sum of loans and debts owed) ................................                                 

Treasurer’s Daytime Telephone No.: 
       

 
20. Balance (Surplus or deficit) (Line 18 minus line 19) ...................  

 
      

   
CERTIFICATION:  I certify that the information herein and on accompanying schedules and attachments is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. 
Candidate’s Signature Date 
 
       

Treasurer’s Signature Date 
 
       

 

101003223

10-05-2020

SKAMANIA COUNTY DEMOCRATS

PO BOX 122 STEVENSON, WA

98648 2020

05/01/20 05/31/20 X

$20.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$20.00

$0.00

$825.48

$1,597.09

$0.00

$1,597.09

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,422.57

(509)427-7153

($2,402.57)

$0.00

($2,402.57)

MARY REPAR 10/05/20



 
CASH RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURE 

SCHEDULE 
to C4 A 

(11/93) 

 

Candidate or Committee Name  (Do not abbreviate.  Use full name.) 

       

Report Date 

       
1. CASH RECEIPTS  (Contributions) which have been reported on C3.  List each deposit made since last C4 report was submitted. 
 

Date of deposit Amount Date of deposit Amount Date of deposit Amount Total deposits 
                                            
                                           
                                           
                                           
2. TOTAL CASH RECEIPTS Enter also on line 2 of C4 $       
 

CODES FOR CLASSIFYING EXPENDITURES: If one of the following codes is used to describe an expenditure, no other description is generally 
needed. The exceptions are: 

1) If expenditures are in-kind or earmarked contributions to a candidate or committee or independent expenditures that benefit a candidate or 
committee, identify the candidate or committee in the Description block; 

2) When reporting payments to vendors for travel expenses, identify the traveler and travel purpose in the Description block; and 
3) If expenditures are made directly or indirectly to compensate a person or entity for soliciting signatures on a statewide initiative or referendum 

petition, use code “V” and provide the following information on an attached sheet:  name and address of each person/entity compensated, 
amount paid each during the reporting period, and cumulative total paid all persons to date to gather signatures. 

 

 
CODE 
DEFINITIONS 
ON NEXT PAGE 
 
 
 
 

C - Contributions (monetary, in-kind & transfers) 
I - Independent Expenditures 
L - Literature, Brochures, Printing 
B - Broadcast Advertising (Radio, TV) 
N - Newspaper and Periodical Advertising 
O - Other Advertising (yard signs, buttons, etc.) 
V - Voter Signature Gathering 

P - Postage, Mailing Permits 
S - Surveys and Polls 
F - Fundraising Event Expenses 
T - Travel, Accommodations, Meals 
M - Management/Consulting Services 
W - Wages, Salaries, Benefits 
G - General Operation and Overhead 

3. EXPENDITURES 
 a) Expenditures of $50 or less, including those from petty cash, need not be itemized.  Add up these expenditures and show the total in the 

amount column on the first line below.. 
 b) Itemize each expenditure of more than $50 by date paid, name and address of vendor, code/description, and amount. 
 c) For each payment to a candidate, campaign worker, PR firm, advertising agency or credit card company, attach a list of detailed expenses or 

copies of receipts/invoices supporting the payment. 
 
 
Date Paid 

Vendor or Recipient 
(Name and Address) 

 
Code 

Purpose of Expense 
and/or Description 

 
Amount 

 
 N/A 

 
 Expenses of $50 or less 

 
N/A 

 
 N/A 

  
 

   

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

   Total from attached pages $       
4. TOTAL CASH EXPENDITURES Enter also on line 11 of C4 $       

 

2

05/01/20 05/31/20

$0.00

05/01/20
SC PIONEER
PO BOX 219
stevenson, WA 98648

demo memo
$137.00

05/03/20
WHITE SALMON ENTERPRISE
220 Jewett Blvd
White Salmon, WA 98672

party party ad
$206.00

05/04/20
SC PIONEER
PO BOX 219
stevenson, WA 98648

party party ad
$254.09

05/26/20
WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY
po box 641067
Pullman, WA 99164

Scholarship for Logan
$1,000.00

$0.00

$1,597.09













 

    PUBLIC      DISCLOSURE COMMISSION 
711 CAPITOL WAY RM 206 
PO BOX 40908 
OLYMPIA WA 98504-0908 
(360) 753-1111  
TOLL FREE 1-877-601-2828 

SUMMARY, FULL REPORT 
RECEIPTS AND 
EXPENDITURES 

 

C4 

(3/97) 

PDC OFFICE USE 

Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate.  Include full name) 
       

  

Mailing Address 
       

City 
       

 

Zip + 4 
       

Office Sought (Candidates) Election Date *For PACs, Parties & Caucus Committees:  During 
this report period, did the committee make an independent

Report Period 
Covered 

From (last C-4) 
      

To (end of period) 
      

Final Report? 
 
 

Yes     No  

expenditure (i.e., an expense not considered a contribution) 
supporting or opposing a state or local candidate? 

RECEIPTS *See next page Yes                  No   
 

1. Previous total cash and in kind contributions (From line 8, last C-4) 
 (if beginning a new campaign or calendar year, see instruction booklet) ............................................................................  

 

 
$       

 
2. Cash received (From line 2, Schedule A) ............................................................................... 

 
$       

 
 

 
3. In kind contributions received (From line 1, Schedule B) ........................................................ 

 
      

 
 

 
4. Total cash and in kind contributions received this period (Line 2 plus 3) .............................................................................  

 
      

 
5. Loan principal repayments made (From line 2, Schedule L) ................................................... 

 
                    

 

 
6. Corrections (From line 1 or 3, Schedule C) ....................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 

 
7. Net adjustments this period (Combine line 5 & 6) ......................................................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 
8. Total cash and in kind contributions during campaign (Combine lines 1, 4 & 7) .................................................................  

 
      

 
9. Total pledge payments due (From line 2, Schedule B) .........

 
      

 

EXPENDITURES  

10. Previous total cash and in kind expenditures (From line 17, last C-4) 
 (If beginning a new campaign or calendar year, see instruction booklet) ............................................................................  

 
      

 
11. Total cash expenditures (From line 4, Schedule A) ................................................................ 

 
      

 

 
12. In kind expenditures (goods & services) (From line 1, Schedule B) ....................................... 

 
      

 

 
13. Total cash and in kind expenditures made this period (Line 11 plus line 12).......................................................................  

 
      

 
14. Loan principal repayments made (From line 2, Schedule L) ................................................... 

 
                    

 

 
15. Corrections (From line 2 or 3, Schedule C) ....................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 

 
16. Net adjustments this period (Combine lines 14 & 15) ................................................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 
17. Total cash and in kind expenditures during campaign (Combine lines 10, 13 and 16) ........................................................  

 
      

CANDIDATES ONLY                          Name not 
   Won   Lost  Unopposed  on ballot 

CASH SUMMARY 
18. Cash on hand (Line 8 minus line 17) ..........................................  

 

      
 

Primary election     
General election     

 [Line 18 should equal your bank account balance(s) plus your petty cash balance.] 
 
19. Liabilities:  (Sum of loans and debts owed) ................................                                 

Treasurer’s Daytime Telephone No.: 
       

 
20. Balance (Surplus or deficit) (Line 18 minus line 19) ...................  

 
      

   
CERTIFICATION:  I certify that the information herein and on accompanying schedules and attachments is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. 
Candidate’s Signature Date 
 
       

Treasurer’s Signature Date 
 
       

 

110007908

02-03-2021

SKAMANIA COUNTY DEMOCRATS

PO BOX 122 STEVENSON, WA

98648 2021

01/01/21 01/31/21 X

$0.00

$2,695.13

$0.00

$2,695.13

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,695.13

$0.00

$0.00

$130.70

$0.00

$130.70

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$130.70

(360)223-5756

$2,564.43

$0.00

$2,564.43

Honna Sheffield 02/03/21



 
CASH RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURE 

SCHEDULE 
to C4 A 

(11/93) 

 

Candidate or Committee Name  (Do not abbreviate.  Use full name.) 

       

Report Date 

       
1. CASH RECEIPTS  (Contributions) which have been reported on C3.  List each deposit made since last C4 report was submitted. 
 

Date of deposit Amount Date of deposit Amount Date of deposit Amount Total deposits 
                                            
                                           
                                           
                                           
2. TOTAL CASH RECEIPTS Enter also on line 2 of C4 $       
 

CODES FOR CLASSIFYING EXPENDITURES: If one of the following codes is used to describe an expenditure, no other description is generally 
needed. The exceptions are: 

1) If expenditures are in-kind or earmarked contributions to a candidate or committee or independent expenditures that benefit a candidate or 
committee, identify the candidate or committee in the Description block; 

2) When reporting payments to vendors for travel expenses, identify the traveler and travel purpose in the Description block; and 
3) If expenditures are made directly or indirectly to compensate a person or entity for soliciting signatures on a statewide initiative or referendum 

petition, use code “V” and provide the following information on an attached sheet:  name and address of each person/entity compensated, 
amount paid each during the reporting period, and cumulative total paid all persons to date to gather signatures. 

 

 
CODE 
DEFINITIONS 
ON NEXT PAGE 
 
 
 
 

C - Contributions (monetary, in-kind & transfers) 
I - Independent Expenditures 
L - Literature, Brochures, Printing 
B - Broadcast Advertising (Radio, TV) 
N - Newspaper and Periodical Advertising 
O - Other Advertising (yard signs, buttons, etc.) 
V - Voter Signature Gathering 

P - Postage, Mailing Permits 
S - Surveys and Polls 
F - Fundraising Event Expenses 
T - Travel, Accommodations, Meals 
M - Management/Consulting Services 
W - Wages, Salaries, Benefits 
G - General Operation and Overhead 

3. EXPENDITURES 
 a) Expenditures of $50 or less, including those from petty cash, need not be itemized.  Add up these expenditures and show the total in the 

amount column on the first line below.. 
 b) Itemize each expenditure of more than $50 by date paid, name and address of vendor, code/description, and amount. 
 c) For each payment to a candidate, campaign worker, PR firm, advertising agency or credit card company, attach a list of detailed expenses or 

copies of receipts/invoices supporting the payment. 
 
 
Date Paid 

Vendor or Recipient 
(Name and Address) 

 
Code 

Purpose of Expense 
and/or Description 

 
Amount 

 
 N/A 

 
 Expenses of $50 or less 

 
N/A 

 
 N/A 

  
 

   

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

   Total from attached pages $       
4. TOTAL CASH EXPENDITURES Enter also on line 11 of C4 $       

 

2

01/01/21 01/31/21

01/15/2021 $2,695.13

$2,695.13

01/15/21
JOE KEAR
501 Bishop Rd
washougal, WA 98671

Zoom Meeting fees
$130.70

$0.00

$130.70



 

    PUBLIC      DISCLOSURE COMMISSION 
711 CAPITOL WAY RM 206 
PO BOX 40908 
OLYMPIA WA 98504-0908 
(360) 753-1111  
TOLL FREE 1-877-601-2828 

SUMMARY, FULL REPORT 
RECEIPTS AND 
EXPENDITURES 

 

C4 

(3/97) 

PDC OFFICE USE 

Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate.  Include full name) 
       

  

Mailing Address 
       

City 
       

 

Zip + 4 
       

Office Sought (Candidates) Election Date *For PACs, Parties & Caucus Committees:  During 
this report period, did the committee make an independent

Report Period 
Covered 

From (last C-4) 
      

To (end of period) 
      

Final Report? 
 
 

Yes     No  

expenditure (i.e., an expense not considered a contribution) 
supporting or opposing a state or local candidate? 

RECEIPTS *See next page Yes                  No   
 

1. Previous total cash and in kind contributions (From line 8, last C-4) 
 (if beginning a new campaign or calendar year, see instruction booklet) ............................................................................  

 

 
$       

 
2. Cash received (From line 2, Schedule A) ............................................................................... 

 
$       

 
 

 
3. In kind contributions received (From line 1, Schedule B) ........................................................ 

 
      

 
 

 
4. Total cash and in kind contributions received this period (Line 2 plus 3) .............................................................................  

 
      

 
5. Loan principal repayments made (From line 2, Schedule L) ................................................... 

 
                    

 

 
6. Corrections (From line 1 or 3, Schedule C) ....................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 

 
7. Net adjustments this period (Combine line 5 & 6) ......................................................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 
8. Total cash and in kind contributions during campaign (Combine lines 1, 4 & 7) .................................................................  

 
      

 
9. Total pledge payments due (From line 2, Schedule B) .........

 
      

 

EXPENDITURES  

10. Previous total cash and in kind expenditures (From line 17, last C-4) 
 (If beginning a new campaign or calendar year, see instruction booklet) ............................................................................  

 
      

 
11. Total cash expenditures (From line 4, Schedule A) ................................................................ 

 
      

 

 
12. In kind expenditures (goods & services) (From line 1, Schedule B) ....................................... 

 
      

 

 
13. Total cash and in kind expenditures made this period (Line 11 plus line 12).......................................................................  

 
      

 
14. Loan principal repayments made (From line 2, Schedule L) ................................................... 

 
                    

 

 
15. Corrections (From line 2 or 3, Schedule C) ....................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 

 
16. Net adjustments this period (Combine lines 14 & 15) ................................................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 
17. Total cash and in kind expenditures during campaign (Combine lines 10, 13 and 16) ........................................................  

 
      

CANDIDATES ONLY                          Name not 
   Won   Lost  Unopposed  on ballot 

CASH SUMMARY 
18. Cash on hand (Line 8 minus line 17) ..........................................  

 

      
 

Primary election     
General election     

 [Line 18 should equal your bank account balance(s) plus your petty cash balance.] 
 
19. Liabilities:  (Sum of loans and debts owed) ................................                                 

Treasurer’s Daytime Telephone No.: 
       

 
20. Balance (Surplus or deficit) (Line 18 minus line 19) ...................  

 
      

   
CERTIFICATION:  I certify that the information herein and on accompanying schedules and attachments is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. 
Candidate’s Signature Date 
 
       

Treasurer’s Signature Date 
 
       

 

110004432

01-02-2021

SKAMANIA COUNTY DEMOCRATS

PO BOX 122 STEVENSON, WA

98648 2020

12/01/20 12/31/20 X

$15,966.36

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$15,966.36

$0.00

$13,968.03

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$13,968.03

(509)427-7153

$1,998.33

$0.00

$1,998.33

MARY REPAR 01/02/21



 
CASH RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURE 

SCHEDULE 
to C4 A 

(11/93) 

 

Candidate or Committee Name  (Do not abbreviate.  Use full name.) 

       

Report Date 

       
1. CASH RECEIPTS  (Contributions) which have been reported on C3.  List each deposit made since last C4 report was submitted. 
 

Date of deposit Amount Date of deposit Amount Date of deposit Amount Total deposits 
                                            
                                           
                                           
                                           
2. TOTAL CASH RECEIPTS Enter also on line 2 of C4 $       
 

CODES FOR CLASSIFYING EXPENDITURES: If one of the following codes is used to describe an expenditure, no other description is generally 
needed. The exceptions are: 

1) If expenditures are in-kind or earmarked contributions to a candidate or committee or independent expenditures that benefit a candidate or 
committee, identify the candidate or committee in the Description block; 

2) When reporting payments to vendors for travel expenses, identify the traveler and travel purpose in the Description block; and 
3) If expenditures are made directly or indirectly to compensate a person or entity for soliciting signatures on a statewide initiative or referendum 

petition, use code “V” and provide the following information on an attached sheet:  name and address of each person/entity compensated, 
amount paid each during the reporting period, and cumulative total paid all persons to date to gather signatures. 

 

 
CODE 
DEFINITIONS 
ON NEXT PAGE 
 
 
 
 

C - Contributions (monetary, in-kind & transfers) 
I - Independent Expenditures 
L - Literature, Brochures, Printing 
B - Broadcast Advertising (Radio, TV) 
N - Newspaper and Periodical Advertising 
O - Other Advertising (yard signs, buttons, etc.) 
V - Voter Signature Gathering 

P - Postage, Mailing Permits 
S - Surveys and Polls 
F - Fundraising Event Expenses 
T - Travel, Accommodations, Meals 
M - Management/Consulting Services 
W - Wages, Salaries, Benefits 
G - General Operation and Overhead 

3. EXPENDITURES 
 a) Expenditures of $50 or less, including those from petty cash, need not be itemized.  Add up these expenditures and show the total in the 

amount column on the first line below.. 
 b) Itemize each expenditure of more than $50 by date paid, name and address of vendor, code/description, and amount. 
 c) For each payment to a candidate, campaign worker, PR firm, advertising agency or credit card company, attach a list of detailed expenses or 

copies of receipts/invoices supporting the payment. 
 
 
Date Paid 

Vendor or Recipient 
(Name and Address) 

 
Code 

Purpose of Expense 
and/or Description 

 
Amount 

 
 N/A 

 
 Expenses of $50 or less 

 
N/A 

 
 N/A 

  
 

   

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

   Total from attached pages $       
4. TOTAL CASH EXPENDITURES Enter also on line 11 of C4 $       

 

2

12/01/20 12/31/20

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




